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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664)
September 10, 2002 - Primary Election

{. Beth Reever Arsenanit of 71 Cottonwood Lane
(prist namc) (street)
Laconia 03246 candidate for the office of State Senatar
(town/eity) (zip code)
County of Belkzap District No, ¢
for the party, report that I have expendityres exceeding $500 for the primary election and do

submit, with my fiscal agent the following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: August 21 September4 3 September 18 0
Receipis:
1) Total of all receipts in this report ns _ié7—7
2) Total of all receipis in previous reports 2 % o
3) Total of ail primary election receipts to date 5 é 7 7

(Add lines T and 2) REC E‘V ED ns_ 277

Expenditures: . i
4} Total expenditures in this report AUG 921 2002 4) $__3£_2_'-2_
5) Total of all expenditures in previous reports e 5 §
6) Total of all primary election expenditurNE’ﬁ\k HP\MPS?’%%%‘; <€ 6] §

(Add lines 4 and 5) SECRET ARY OF s1
7) Balance if SURPLUS n s 2O 54
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8 &

. Poant W
a . . ) _ A ,
Signature of Candidate Signature of Fiscal Agent

Secretary of State's Office, State House Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 - http:/mww.stote nh us/sos
email: elections{fsos. stare.ni.us
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Date Last Name

S2A42002 Brunette
B/15/2002 Citizen Soldier Fund
152002 Clark
81202002 Coggon
BAMA2002 Frost
B/18/2002 Gopzalez

/572002 Hollingworth
11812002 Jacquea
&/15/2002 Laestadius

&/6/2002 Lipman
8116/2002 Normaendin

BF2002 O'Donnell
B18/20C2 Shaheen
8152002 Sonia
B/18/2002 Stamps
B/1672002 Tuller

/512002 Wood

8/1/2002 Wood

8M12002 Wood

Total

First Name
Peler

Martha Fuller
Richard
Mary
Joseph
Boverly
Ronald
Johan
Hareld
Paul
David
Willlam
Corine
DB.
Gertrude
Jane
Jans
Rawson

Address
15 Park Street

807 14th Sireet NW Suite 800

152 Middle Strest

140 Momingside Drtve
101 Old Lake Shore Road
100 Union Avenua

208 Winnacunnet Rd

B7 Clark Avanue
Kennedygaton 218 41473
34 Pine Brook Lane

71 Walker Street

15 Park Street

78 Perkins Road

4 Cyrus Lane

20 Pine Brook Lane

25 Union Avenue Apt. 309
717 Shora Drive

717 Share Drive

Box 502

City
Lacoria
Washington
Portsmouth
Laeonia
Gilford
Laconia
Hampton
Laconia
Gestburg
Laconia
Laconia
Laconia
Madbury
Guilford
Lacoria
Lacona
Laconia
Laconia
Center Harbor

NH

03248
20005
03824
03248
03249
03246
03842
(2246

03248
03246
03245
03824
03249
03248
03246
03246
03248
03226

$500
3500
51,000
$100
315
$700
375
$50
31,000
880
$100
$3H
$250
§500
3334
825
850
5100
5250
§5.577

$500
$500
$1,000
$100
325
$700
375
$50
%1,000
$80

$100

$38
$250
$500
$a34

§25
$150
$100
$250

Ammaunt Agaregate In-Kind

In Kind

In Mind

In Kind

In Kind
in Kind

Occupatlon

Attomney

Political Action Commititea
Legisiator

Educator

Media Consultant

Ownar

Attomay

Attomay

Computer Consuitant
Legis(ator

Leglslator
Retired

Emgloyer

Busy Corner Law Office
Washington, DG

Stala of New Hampshire
Laconia School District

Mulimedia Editing

Komminicera

Normandin, Cheney and O'Neil
Shaheen and Gardon
dbstamps eonsulting services
State of New Hampshire

State of New Hampshire
NIiA
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Date Of Expense Name Post Office Address Amount of Expense Electlon Nature of Expenditure

8/1/2002 David O'Donnell 15 North Park Street Laconia, NH 03246 $300 Prmary wages
8/1/2002 Joseph Gonzalez 100 Unlon Ave Laconia, NH 03248 $700 Primary Media Consultation
8/5/2002 David O'Donnell 15 North Park Street Laconia, NH 03246 $38 Primary  Printing
8/7/2002 dbstamps consulting services 20 Pine Brook Lane Laconla, NH 03246 $334 Primary Web design

B8/13/2002 Winnasquam Prinfing 31 Court Street Laconia, NH 03246 $380.15 Primary Printing

8/1372002 Jeanne Shaheen PO Box 1510 Manchester, NH 03105 $50 Primary  Fundraiser

8/15/2002 Shang Hai Restraunt 331 South Main Street, Laconia NH 03105 %221 Primary  Dinner

8/15/2002 David O'Donnell 15 North Park Street Laconia, NH 03248 $600 Primary wages

8/18/2002 Peter Brunette 15 North Park Street Laconia, NH 03246 $500 Prmary Rent

TOTAL P.E3
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8/18/2002 Corinne Sonia
Total

4 Cyrus Lane Gilford, NH 03246

$500
$3,623

Primary

Rent



